FEIN. Unverwiistliche

Elektrowerkzeuge.

ABOP 6

Power drill (cordless) up to 1/4 in
Order number:: 7 105 01 61 00 O

Fast, single-speed power drill (cordless) with up to
1/4 in drilling capacity in steel and excellent speed
stability for metal construction.

Highest quality, cordless power drill with high concentricity for precise
drilling results.

Maintenance-free, brushless EC motor with high efficiency and speed
stability.

Optimum speed for smaller diameters and therefore increased
productivity through greater machine efficiency.

Metal gear head.

Precision metal 3-jaw chuck.

Self-retracting chuck jaws.

Automatic spindle lock and single-shell, rapid-clamping chuck.

FEIN Sensitive Handle.

Electronic start.

Reversible.



ABOP 6

Power drill (cordless) up to 1/4 in
Order number:: 7 105 01 61 00 O

Technical data

Battery voltage
Battery capacity
Full load speed

No load speed
Torque at full power
Standstill torque

Capacity in steel @

Capacity in stainless steel &

Capacity in light alloy &

Capacity in wood &
Clamping neck
Chuck capacity
Drill shaft thread
Minimum clearance
Weight incl. battery

Cordless

18V

4

0-2,900 rpm
0-3,350 rpm
35 in/lbs

62 in/lbs
1/4in

1/4in

3/8in

3/4in
1-11/16 in
1/32-3/8in
1/2-20 UNF
7/8 in

4.6 Ibs

X

FEIN. Unverwiistliche

Elektrowerkzeuge.

Price includes:

1 Supra SKE single-collar, metal, fast-acting 3-jaw
chuck

1 handle
1 x rapid charger ALG 50
2 rechargeable batteries (Li-ion)

1 tool case



