FEIN. Unverwüstliche Elektrowerkzeuge.



ABOP 6

Power drill (cordless) up to 1/4 in Order number:: 7 105 01 61 00 0



Fast, single-speed power drill (cordless) with up to 1/4 in drilling capacity in steel and excellent speed stability for metal construction.

- Highest quality, cordless power drill with high concentricity for precise drilling results.
- Maintenance-free, brushless EC motor with high efficiency and speed stability.
- Optimum speed for smaller diameters and therefore increased productivity through greater machine efficiency.
- Metal gear head.
- Precision metal 3-jaw chuck.
- Self-retracting chuck jaws.
- Automatic spindle lock and single-shell, rapid-clamping chuck.
- FEIN Sensitive Handle.
- Electronic start.
- Reversible.



ABOP 6

Power drill (cordless) up to 1/4 in Order number:: 7 105 01 61 00 0

Technical data

Battery voltage	18 V
Battery capacity	4
Full load speed	0-2,900 rpm
No load speed	0-3,350 rpm
Torque at full power	35 in/lbs
Standstill torque	62 in/lbs
Capacity in steel Ø	1/4 in
Capacity in stainless steel Ø	1/4 in
Capacity in light alloy Ø	3/8 in
Capacity in wood Ø	3/4 in
Clamping neck	1-11/16 in
Chuck capacity	1/32 - 3/8 in
Drill shaft thread	1/2-20 UNF
Minimum clearance	7/8 in
Weight incl. battery	4.6 lbs
Cordless	Х

Price includes:

1 Supra SKE single-collar, metal, fast-acting 3-jaw chuck
1 handle
1 x rapid charger ALG 50
2 rechargeable batteries (Li-ion)
1 tool case